Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seg= 1,0; Index Type= Land Records; Name= VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES
INC; Date Recorded= 2017,

Instrument #

Date Recorded

Name

Party Role

Doc Type

Other Name

Book

Page

MapBook

MapPage

First Reference

Legal
Description

201701040000
02670

01/04/2017
10:28:32

VILLAGE AT
HIGHLAND
LAKES INC

Grantee

PARTIAL
RELEASE

SERVISFIRST
BANK

a4

131

Instr
#:20140710000
209810

Lot#:4-46
Book:44
Pg:131
Sub:VILLAGE
AT HIGHLAND
LAKES
SECTOR
FOUR
ENGLISH
VILLAGE
NEIGHBORHO
oD

201702150000
55520

02/15/2017
01:42:08

VILLAGE AT
HIGHLAND
LAKES INC

Grantor

DEEDS

EDDLEMAN
RESIDENTIAL
LLC

44

131

Lot#:4-19
Book:44
Pg:131
Sub:VILLAGE
AT HIGHLAND
LAKES
SECTOR
FOUR
ENGLISH
VILLAGE
NEIGHBORHO
oD

201702280000
68870

02/28/2017
01:35:18

VILLAGE AT
HIGHLAND
LAKES INC

Grantor

DEEDS

EDDLEMAN
RESIDENTIAL
LLC

44

131

Lot#:4-45
Book:44
Pg:131
Sub:VILLAGE
AT HIGHLAND
LAKES
SECTOR
FOUR
ENGLISH
VILLAGE
NEIGHBORHO
oD

201702280000
69080

02/28/2017
01:35:39

VILLAGE AT
HIGHLAND
LAKES INC

Grantee

PARTIAL
RELEASE

SERVISFIRST
BANK

a4

131

Instr
#:20140710000
209810

Lot#:4-45
Book:44
Pg:131
Sub:VILLAGE
AT HIGHLAND
LAKES
SECTOR
FOUR
ENGLISH
VILLAGE
NEIGHBORHO
oD

201703270001
01690

3/27/2017

0]
01:10:02

VILLAGE AT
HIGHLAND
LAKES INC

Grantee

PARTIAL
RELEASE

SERVISFIRST
BANK

44

131

Instr
#:20140710000
209810

Lot#:4-10
Book:44
Pg:131
Sub:VILLAGE
AT HIGHLAND
LAKES
SECTOR
FOUR
ENGLISH
VILLAGE
NEIGHBORHO
oD




201705230001
80230

05/23/2017
02:07:50

VILLAGE AT
HIGHLAND
LAKES INC

Grantor

DEEDS

EDDLEMAN
RESIDENTIAL
LLC

44

131

Lot#:4-2
Book:44
Pg:131
Sub:VILLAGE
AT HIGHLAND
LAKES
SECTOR
FOUR
ENGLISH
VILLAGE
NEIGHBORHO
oD

201705230001
80230

05/23/2017
02:07:50

VILLAGE AT
HIGHLAND
LAKES INC

Grantor

DEEDS

EDDLEMAN
RESIDENTIAL
LLC

a4

131

Lot#:4-6
Book:44
Pg:131
Sub:VILLAGE
AT HIGHLAND
LAKES
SECTOR
FOUR
ENGLISH
VILLAGE
NEIGHBORHO
oD

201705230001
80230

05/23/2017
02:07:50

VILLAGE AT
HIGHLAND
LAKES INC

Grantor

DEEDS

EDDLEMAN
RESIDENTIAL
LLC

44

131

Lot#:4-17
Book:44
Pg:131
Sub:VILLAGE
AT HIGHLAND
LAKES
SECTOR
FOUR
ENGLISH
VILLAGE
NEIGHBORHO
oD

201705230001
80230

05/23/2017
02:07:50

VILLAGE AT
HIGHLAND
LAKES INC

Grantor

DEEDS

EDDLEMAN
RESIDENTIAL
LLC

44

131

Lot#:4-35
Book:44
Pg:131
Sub:VILLAGE
AT HIGHLAND
LAKES
SECTOR
FOUR
ENGLISH
VILLAGE
NEIGHBORHO
oD

201705230001
80230

05/23/2017
02:07:50

VILLAGE AT
HIGHLAND
LAKES INC

Grantor

DEEDS

EDDLEMAN
RESIDENTIAL
LLC

a4

131

Lot#:4-42
Book:44
Pg:131
Sub:VILLAGE
AT HIGHLAND
LAKES
SECTOR
FOUR
ENGLISH
VILLAGE
NEIGHBORHO
oD




201705230001
80230

05/23/2017
02:07:50

VILLAGE AT
HIGHLAND
LAKES INC

Grantor

DEEDS

EDDLEMAN
RESIDENTIAL
LLC

44

131

Lot#:4-39
Book:44
Pg:131
Sub:VILLAGE
AT HIGHLAND
LAKES
SECTOR
FOUR
ENGLISH
VILLAGE
NEIGHBORHO
oD

201705230001
80230

05/23/2017
02:07:50

VILLAGE AT
HIGHLAND
LAKES INC

Grantor

DEEDS

EDDLEMAN
RESIDENTIAL
LLC

a4

131

Lot#:4-41
Book:44
Pg:131
Sub:VILLAGE
AT HIGHLAND
LAKES
SECTOR
FOUR
ENGLISH
VILLAGE
NEIGHBORHO
oD

201705230001
80230

05/23/2017
02:07:50

VILLAGE AT
HIGHLAND
LAKES INC

Grantor

DEEDS

EDDLEMAN
RESIDENTIAL
LLC

44

131

Lot#:4-38
Book:44
Pg:131
Sub:VILLAGE
AT HIGHLAND
LAKES
SECTOR
FOUR
ENGLISH
VILLAGE
NEIGHBORHO
oD

201705230001
80230

05/23/2017
02:07:50

VILLAGE AT
HIGHLAND
LAKES INC

Grantor

DEEDS

EDDLEMAN
RESIDENTIAL
LLC

44

131

Lot#:4-43
Book:44
Pg:131
Sub:VILLAGE
AT HIGHLAND
LAKES
SECTOR
FOUR
ENGLISH
VILLAGE
NEIGHBORHO
oD

201706090002
02370

06/09/2017
07:33:32

VILLAGE AT
HIGHLAND
LAKES INC

Grantor

DEEDS

EDDLEMAN
RESIDENTIAL
LLC

Sec:3 Twn:19S
Rng:1W
Other:SEE
INST

201706090002
02380

06/09/2017
07:33:33

VILLAGE AT
HIGHLAND
LAKES INC

Grantor

DEEDS

EDDLEMAN
RESIDENTIAL
LLC

38

24

Lot#:30
Book:38 Pg:24
Sub:VILLAGE
AT HIGHLAND
LAKES
SECTOR ONE
2ND
AMENDMENT
TO THE
AMENDED
MAP




201706090002
02380

06/09/2017
07:33:33

VILLAGE AT
HIGHLAND
LAKES INC

Grantor

DEEDS

EDDLEMAN
RESIDENTIAL
LLC

38

24

Lot#:26
Book:38 Pg:24
Sub:VILLAGE
AT HIGHLAND
LAKES
SECTOR ONE
2ND
AMENDMENT
TO THE
AMENDED
MAP

201706090002
02380

06/09/2017
07:33:33

VILLAGE AT
HIGHLAND
LAKES INC

Grantor

DEEDS

EDDLEMAN
RESIDENTIAL
LLC

38

24

Lot#:33
Book:38 Pg:24
Sub:VILLAGE
AT HIGHLAND
LAKES
SECTOR ONE
2ND
AMENDMENT
TO THE
AMENDED
MAP

201706090002
02380

06/09/2017
07:33:33

VILLAGE AT
HIGHLAND
LAKES INC

Grantor

DEEDS

EDDLEMAN
RESIDENTIAL
LLC

38

24

Lot#:34
Book:38 Pg:24
Sub:VILLAGE
AT HIGHLAND
LAKES
SECTOR ONE
2ND
AMENDMENT
TO THE
AMENDED
MAP

201706090002
02380

06/09/2017
07:33:33

VILLAGE AT
HIGHLAND
LAKES INC

Grantor

DEEDS

EDDLEMAN
RESIDENTIAL
LLC

38

24

Lot#:47
Book:38 Pg:24
Sub:VILLAGE
AT HIGHLAND
LAKES
SECTOR ONE
2ND
AMENDMENT
TO THE
AMENDED
MAP

201706090002
02380

06/09/2017
07:33:33

VILLAGE AT
HIGHLAND
LAKES INC

Grantor

DEEDS

EDDLEMAN
RESIDENTIAL
LLC

38

24

Lot#:46
Book:38 Pg:24
Sub:VILLAGE
AT HIGHLAND
LAKES
SECTOR ONE
2ND
AMENDMENT
TO THE
AMENDED
MAP

201706090002
02380

06/09/2017
07:33:33

VILLAGE AT
HIGHLAND
LAKES INC

Grantor

DEEDS

EDDLEMAN
RESIDENTIAL
LLC

38

24

Lot#:79
Book:38 Pg:24
Sub:VILLAGE
AT HIGHLAND
LAKES
SECTOR ONE
2ND
AMENDMENT
TO THE
AMENDED
MAP




201706090002 |06/09/2017 VILLAGE AT Grantor DEEDS EDDLEMAN 38 24 Lot#:81
02380 07:33:33 HIGHLAND RESIDENTIAL Book:38 Pg:24
LAKES INC LLC Sub:VILLAGE
AT HIGHLAND
LAKES
SECTOR ONE
2ND
AMENDMENT
TO THE
AMENDED
MAP
201707070002 |07/07/2017 VILLAGE AT Grantor DEEDS EDDLEMAN Sec:4 Twn:19S
41260 08:04:46 HIGHLAND RESIDENTIAL Rng:1W
LAKES INC LLC Other:SEE
INST
201707070002 |07/07/2017 VILLAGE AT Grantor DEEDS EDDLEMAN Sec:3 Twn:19S
41250 08:04:45 HIGHLAND RESIDENTIAL Rng:1W
LAKES INC LLC Other:SEE
INST
201707120002 |07/12/2017 VILLAGE AT Grantee RELEASES SERVISFIRST Instr
48340 11:06:11 HIGHLAND BANK #:20150831000
LAKES INC 302260
201711160004 (11/16/2017 VILLAGE AT Grantor CORRECTIVE [EDDLEMAN 38 24 Instr Lot#:1 Book:38
15630 03:40:09 HIGHLAND DEEDS RESIDENTIAL #:20170901000 | Pg:24
LAKES INC LLC 320730 Sub:VILLAGE
AT HIGHLAND
LAKES
SECTOR ONE
2ND
AMENDMENT
TO THE
AMENDED
MAP
201712220004 |12/22/2017 VILLAGE AT Grantor DEEDS EDDLEMAN Sec:3 Twn:19S
57630 01:35:38 HIGHLAND RESIDENTIAL Rng:1W
LAKES INC LLC BQt:SW
Other:SEE
INST
201712220004 (12/22/2017 VILLAGE AT Grantor DEEDS EDDLEMAN Sec:4 Twn:19S
57640 01:35:39 HIGHLAND RESIDENTIAL Rng:1W
LAKES INC LLC Other:SEE
INST
201701040000 |01/04/2017 VILLAGE AT Grantee PARTIAL SERVISFIRST 44 131 Instr Lot#:4-21
02690 10:28:34 HIGHLAND RELEASE BANK #:20140710000 | Book:44
LAKES INC 209810 Pg:131
Sub:VILLAGE
AT HIGHLAND
LAKES
SECTOR
FOUR
ENGLISH
VILLAGE
NEIGHBORHO

oD




