Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Index Type= Land Records; Name= VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES INC; Date Recorded= 2017;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201701040000 02670	01/04/2017 10:28:32	VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES INC	Grantee	PARTIAL RELEASE	SERVISFIRST BANK			44	131	Instr #:20140710000 209810	Lot#:4-46 Book:44 Pg:131 Sub:VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES SECTOR FOUR ENGLISH VILLAGE NEIGHBORHO OD
201702150000 55520	02/15/2017 01:42:08	VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES INC	Grantor	DEEDS	EDDLEMAN RESIDENTIAL LLC			44	131		Lot#:4-19 Book:44 Pg:131 Sub:VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES SECTOR FOUR ENGLISH VILLAGE NEIGHBORHO OD
201702280000 68870	02/28/2017 01:35:18	VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES INC	Grantor	DEEDS	EDDLEMAN RESIDENTIAL LLC			44	131		Lot#:4-45 Book:44 Pg:131 Sub:VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES SECTOR FOUR ENGLISH VILLAGE NEIGHBORHO OD
201702280000 69080	02/28/2017 01:35:39	VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES INC	Grantee	PARTIAL RELEASE	SERVISFIRST BANK			44	131	Instr #:20140710000 209810	Lot#:4-45 Book:44 Pg:131 Sub:VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES SECTOR FOUR ENGLISH VILLAGE NEIGHBORHO OD
201703270001 01690	03/27/2017 01:10:02	VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES INC	Grantee	PARTIAL RELEASE	SERVISFIRST BANK			44	131	Instr #:20140710000 209810	Lot#:4-10 Book:44 Pg:131 Sub:VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES SECTOR FOUR ENGLISH VILLAGE NEIGHBORHO OD

201705230001 80230	05/23/2017 02:07:50	VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES INC	Grantor	DEEDS	EDDLEMAN RESIDENTIAL LLC	44	131	Lot#:4-2 Book:44 Pg:131 Sub:VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES SECTOR FOUR ENGLISH VILLAGE NEIGHBORHO OD
201705230001 80230	05/23/2017 02:07:50	VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES INC	Grantor	DEEDS	EDDLEMAN RESIDENTIAL LLC	44	131	Lot#:4-6 Book:44 Pg:131 Sub:VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES SECTOR FOUR ENGLISH VILLAGE NEIGHBORHO OD
201705230001 80230	05/23/2017 02:07:50	VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES INC	Grantor	DEEDS	EDDLEMAN RESIDENTIAL LLC	44	131	Lot#:4-17 Book:44 Pg:131 Sub:VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES SECTOR FOUR ENGLISH VILLAGE NEIGHBORHO OD
201705230001 80230	05/23/2017 02:07:50	VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES INC	Grantor	DEEDS	EDDLEMAN RESIDENTIAL LLC	44	131	Lot#:4-35 Book:44 Pg:131 Sub:VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES SECTOR FOUR ENGLISH VILLAGE NEIGHBORHO OD
201705230001 80230	05/23/2017 02:07:50	VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES INC	Grantor	DEEDS	EDDLEMAN RESIDENTIAL LLC	44	131	Lot#:4-42 Book:44 Pg:131 Sub:VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES SECTOR FOUR ENGLISH VILLAGE NEIGHBORHO OD

201705230001 80230	05/23/2017 02:07:50	VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES INC	Grantor	DEEDS	EDDLEMAN RESIDENTIAL LLC	44	131	Lot#:4-39 Book:44 Pg:131 Sub:VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES SECTOR FOUR ENGLISH VILLAGE NEIGHBORHO OD
201705230001 80230	05/23/2017 02:07:50	VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES INC	Grantor	DEEDS	EDDLEMAN RESIDENTIAL LLC	44	131	Lot#:4-41 Book:44 Pg:131 Sub:VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES SECTOR FOUR ENGLISH VILLAGE NEIGHBORHO OD
201705230001 80230	05/23/2017 02:07:50	VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES INC	Grantor	DEEDS	EDDLEMAN RESIDENTIAL LLC	44	131	Lot#:4-38 Book:44 Pg:131 Sub:VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES SECTOR FOUR ENGLISH VILLAGE NEIGHBORHO OD
201705230001 80230	05/23/2017 02:07:50	VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES INC	Grantor	DEEDS	EDDLEMAN RESIDENTIAL LLC	44	131	Lot#:4-43 Book:44 Pg:131 Sub:VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES SECTOR FOUR ENGLISH VILLAGE NEIGHBORHO OD
201706090002 02370	06/09/2017 07:33:32	VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES INC	Grantor	DEEDS	EDDLEMAN RESIDENTIAL LLC			Sec:3 Twn:19S Rng:1W Other:SEE INST
201706090002 02380	06/09/2017 07:33:33	VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES INC	Grantor	DEEDS	EDDLEMAN RESIDENTIAL LLC	38	24	Lot#:30 Book:38 Pg:24 Sub:VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES SECTOR ONE 2ND AMENDMENT TO THE AMENDED MAP

201706090002 02380	06/09/2017 07:33:33	VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES INC	Grantor	DEEDS	EDDLEMAN RESIDENTIAL LLC		38	24	Lot#:26 Book:38 Pg:24 Sub:VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES SECTOR ONE 2ND AMENDMENT TO THE AMENDED MAP
201706090002 02380	06/09/2017 07:33:33	VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES INC	Grantor	DEEDS	EDDLEMAN RESIDENTIAL LLC		38	24	Lot#:33 Book:38 Pg:24 Sub:VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES SECTOR ONE 2ND AMENDMENT TO THE AMENDED MAP
201706090002 02380	06/09/2017 07:33:33	VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES INC	Grantor	DEEDS	EDDLEMAN RESIDENTIAL LLC		38	24	Lot#:34 Book:38 Pg:24 Sub:VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES SECTOR ONE 2ND AMENDMENT TO THE AMENDED MAP
201706090002 02380	06/09/2017 07:33:33	VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES INC	Grantor	DEEDS	EDDLEMAN RESIDENTIAL LLC		38	24	Lot#:47 Book:38 Pg:24 Sub:VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES SECTOR ONE 2ND AMENDMENT TO THE AMENDED MAP
201706090002 02380	06/09/2017 07:33:33	VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES INC	Grantor	DEEDS	EDDLEMAN RESIDENTIAL LLC		38	24	Lot#:46 Book:38 Pg:24 Sub:VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES SECTOR ONE 2ND AMENDMENT TO THE AMENDED MAP
201706090002 02380	06/09/2017 07:33:33	VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES INC	Grantor	DEEDS	EDDLEMAN RESIDENTIAL LLC		38	24	Lot#:79 Book:38 Pg:24 Sub:VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES SECTOR ONE 2ND AMENDMENT TO THE AMENDED MAP

201706090002 02380	06/09/2017 07:33:33	VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES INC	Grantor	DEEDS	EDDLEMAN RESIDENTIAL LLC		38	24		Lot#:81 Book:38 Pg:24 Sub:VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES SECTOR ONE 2ND AMENDMENT TO THE AMENDED MAP
201707070002 41260	07/07/2017 08:04:46	VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES INC	Grantor	DEEDS	EDDLEMAN RESIDENTIAL LLC					Sec:4 Twn:19S Rng:1W Other:SEE INST
201707070002 41250	07/07/2017 08:04:45	VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES INC	Grantor	DEEDS	EDDLEMAN RESIDENTIAL LLC					Sec:3 Twn:19S Rng:1W Other:SEE INST
201707120002 48340	07/12/2017 11:06:11	VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES INC	Grantee	RELEASES	SERVISFIRST BANK				Instr #:20150831000 302260	
201711160004 15630	11/16/2017 03:40:09	VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES INC	Grantor	CORRECTIVE DEEDS	EDDLEMAN RESIDENTIAL LLC		38	24	Instr #:20170901000 320730	Lot#:1 Book:38 Pg:24 Sub:VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES SECTOR ONE 2ND AMENDMENT TO THE AMENDED MAP
201712220004 57630	12/22/2017 01:35:38	VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES INC	Grantor	DEEDS	EDDLEMAN RESIDENTIAL LLC					Sec:3 Twn:19S Rng:1W BQt:SW Other:SEE INST
201712220004 57640	12/22/2017 01:35:39	VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES INC	Grantor	DEEDS	EDDLEMAN RESIDENTIAL LLC					Sec:4 Twn:19S Rng:1W Other:SEE INST
201701040000 02690	01/04/2017 10:28:34	VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES INC	Grantee	PARTIAL RELEASE	SERVISFIRST BANK		44	131	209810	Lot#:4-21 Book:44 Pg:131 Sub:VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES SECTOR FOUR ENGLISH VILLAGE NEIGHBORHO OD